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Scheme of Control Agreements

OBJECTIVES
{ g b T o ® LEAST INTERFERENCE BY GOVERNMENT
SR eI ® TWO PRIVATE-SECTOR COMPANIES TO
S prAE R R SUPPLY ELECTRICITY AT A REASONABLE
PRICE

,E ek ® SAFE, RELIABLE EFFICIENT
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13.5%
15%

A 8%
T 15 8%

Scheme of Control Agreements
PERMITTED RETURN

O AVERAGE NET FIXED ASSETS
OSHAREHOLDERS’ INVESTMENTS
LESS INTERES

®BORROWED CAITAL
ODEVELOPMENT FUND

NET RETURN

13.5%
1.5%

MAX 8%
AVG 8%
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1.10.93-30.9.08
1.1.94-31.12.08

1.10.97-30.9.98

1.1.98-31.12.98

1.10.02-30.9.03
1.1.03-31.12.03

Scheme of Control Agreement

TENURE

@15 YEARS
®CLP/EXXON
OHEC

INTERIM REVIEWS

®1ST
CL/EXXPM
HEC

®2ND
CLP/EXXON
HEC

1.10.93-30.9.08
1.1.94-31.12.08

1.10.97-30.9.98

1.10.02-30.9.03
1.1.03-31.12.03
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Scheme of Control Agreements

PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS
® EXCESS GENERATING CAPACITY

® FIXED ASSETS FINANCEDBY ADDITIONAL
CUSTOMERS DEPOSITS IN FUTURE

® ESTABLSIHPERFORMANCE INDICATORS/
AS AN OBLIGATION

® RECOGNISE DEMAND SIDE MANAGEMENT
AS AN OBLIGATION

® INCLUDE ENVIORNMENTAL OBLIGATION

® EXTEND USEFUL LIFE OF PLANT AND
FACILITIES



